BB'’s IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY

"O'FARRELL'S POCKET COMPANION" (1805-1810) Volis. 1 - 4

tunefolder 48

tune

VOLUME 1

APPLES IN WINTER

BLESS TIPPERARY

BOYNE HUNT

BUCKS OF TIPPERARY

BYRN'S MARCH

CAMPBELLS ARE COMING

CASTLE TOWN HUNT

COSA BUI AIRDE

COUGHLAN'S MARCH

DOMHNAILL NA GREINE

DOUBALING

DOWNSHIRE MARCH

DUBLIN VOLUNTEERS

ERIN GO BRAGH

FAIN TO FOLLOW ME

FAIRLY SHUT OF HER

FALL OF PARIS

FARRELL'S FAVORITE MINUET

GALWAY TOM / BUACHAILLIN BUI

GARRY OWEN

GOBBY O

GOOD FELLOW

GREIG'S PIPES

HAPPY MISTAKE

HARE IN THE CORN

HELVIC HEAD

HEN'S CONCERT

HIGHLAND MARCH IN OSCAR AND MALVINA

HUMOURS OF BALLINAMULT

HUMOURS OF BALLYMANUS

HUMOURS OF CASTLECOMER

HUMOURS OF GLEN

IF EVER | MARRY ...

JACKSON'S COGGIE IN THE MORNING

JACKSON'S DREAM

JACKSON'S MAID AT THE FAIR

JACKSON'S WELCOME HOME

KITTY'S RAMBLES TO YOUGHAL

LANGSTROM’S PONY

LORD KELLY'S REEL

LOW IN THE BROOM

MAJOR

type

JIG
MARCH
JIG
JIG
MARCH
JIG
JIG
SNIG
MARCH
JIG
JIG
MARCH
MARCH
MARCH
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
WALTZ
JIG
JIG
JIG
SNIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
MARCH
JIG
JIG
SNIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG

key

O U 60O UoU6 O >

(7}

Ador

Amix

=)

O0O®MG OO o oo

Dm
Amix

Em

Amix

file ID

481001

481002

481003

481004

481005

481006

481007

481009

481008

481010

481011

481012

481013

481014

481015

481016

481017

481018

481019

481020

481021

481022

481023

481024

481025

481026

481027

481028

481029

481030

481031

481032

481033

481034

481035

481036

481037

481038

481039

481040

481041

481042



http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/48/
http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/48/481/

MULLOWNEY'S JIG

MURPHY DELANEY

NORA CRIONA

PADDY WHACK

PAY THE RECKONING

QUICK STEP

RAKE'S MARCH

RAKES OF CLONMEL

ROSE TREE IN FULL BEARING

ROUDLUM

SAINT PATRICK'S DAY

SILE 'N GHRA WILL YOU BE MINE

STAD AIR A ROGAIRE STAD STAD!

STIR YOUR FEET JOHNNY

SUP OF GOOD DRINK

TRIP TO KILLARNEY

WILD OATS

VOLUME 2

ANDREW CARY

BALLYVOILE HOUSE

BANKS OF INVERNESS

BATH MEDLEY

BLACK JOKE

CALEDONIAN LADDIE

CALLOCH A THEUSA

CAPTAIN HAWKER'S MARCH

CHORUS JIG

COCK IN THE HEATH

COSEY JIG

GAY LASS

GREEN GROW THE RUSHES

HUMOURS OF LAST NIGHT

IRISH AIR

JACK IN THE GARRET

JACKSON'S MORNING BRUSH

LADY HARRIOTT HOPE

LASSES OF LIMERICK

LITTLE HOUSE UNDER THE HILL

MAIDS IN THE MORNING

MERRY OLD WOMAN

MOLL IN THE WAD

MONEY IN BOTH POCKETS

MORGAN RATTLER

MY DADDY O

NORA AN CISTE

OLD WOMENS' MONEY

PADDY O RAFFERTY

JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
POLKA
JIG
JIG
POLKA
SNIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG

SNIG
SNIG
POLKA
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
MARCH
JIG
SNIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
SNIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
JIG

Ador

O U O O

481043

481044

481045

481046

481047

481048

481049

481050
481051

481052

481053

481054

481055

481056

481057

481058

481059

482001

482002

482003

482004

482005

482006

482007
482008

482009

482010

482011

482012

482013

482014

482015

482016

482017

482018

482019

482020

482021

482022

482023

482024
482025

482026

482027

482028

482029



http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/48/482/

PIPERS MAGGOTT

PUSH ABOUT THE JUGG

RAKES OF CASHEL

RIDE A MILE

ROBBIN POWERS' FANCY

SALL'S DELIGHT

SAW YE A LASSIE OF FIFTEEN

SERENADE

SHORT AND SWEET

SLAINTE Ri PILIB

SPATTER THE DEW

THREE HALFPENCE A DAY

TREALOCK LAUDER

TRIP TO WATERFORD

TRIP UP STAIRS

TUHY'S FROLIC

WIFE OF MY OWN

VOLUME 3

BARD'S LEGACY

BLUE BONNETT

BONNY HIGHLANDER

BURNETT'S RONDO

BUTCHER'S MARCH

CAPTAIN HAWKER'S FAVORITE

CECILIA

CONTENTED | AM

COURTNAY'S FAVORITE

DARBY CAREY

DELVIN HOUSE

DROUGHT

DUNKELD HERMITAGE

FARAWAY WEDDING

FLOWER OF THE VALE

GALWAY TOM

GLENMORE HUNT

HUMOURS OF ARDMORE

HUMOURS OF CORK

HUMOURS OF NEWTOWN

HUMOURS OF PASSAGE

HUMOURS OF ROSS

HUMOURS OF SHANNON

I'LL TAKE A GAY GLASS ...

JACK IN THE GREEN

JACK THE BACHELOR

JACKSON'S BOTTLE OF PUNCH

JACKSON'S CAPPAMORE JIG

JACKSON'S PUNCH BOWL

SNIG
JIG
JIG

SNIG
JIG

REEL
JIG

AIR 4/4
H'PIPE
AIR 3/4

SNIG
JIG

SNIG

REEL
JIG
JIG

SNIG

JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
MARCH
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
SNIG
JIG
SNIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
DANCE 6/8
SNIG
SNIG
POLKA
JIG
JIG
JIG

OO0 0 060 6060 6

Bm

Em

Em

Ador

482030

482031

482032

482033

482034

482035

482036

482037
482038

482039

482040

482041

482042

482043

482044

482045

482046

483001

483002

483003

483004

483005

483006

483007
483008

483009

483010

483011

483012

483013

483014

483015

483016

483018

483019

483020

483021

483022

483023

483024

483025
483026

483027

483028

483029

483030



http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/48/483/

JENNY DANG THE WEAVER

JOHNNY COPE

KERRY ROADS

KILDARE CLUB

KINNEGAD SLASHERS

LARRY GROGAN

MORGIANA IN IRELAND

MURRAY'S FANCY

NIGHTINGALE

O MY DEAR JUDY

O'BRIEN'S MARCH

OLD LANGOLEE

PADDY O'CARROLL

PAISTIN FIONN

PIPER O'ER THE MEADOWS STRAYING

ROGAIRE DUBH

ROGUE

RYAN'S

SHEPHERD'S

SIR DAVID BAIRD'S

SPINNING WHEEL

SUMMER HILL

TO DAUNTON ME

WEALL TAKEASUP....

VOLUME 4

BALTIORUM

BARD'S WHIM

BARLEY BRAE
BASKET OF OYSTERS
BLACK ROCK

BRAES OF MORAN

BUNCH OF RUSHES

CAILIN DEAS DONN
CAPT.MACDONALD'S FAVORITE
CAPT.ROSS' FAVORITE
CHARMING MOLLY

COMIN THRO' THE BROOM MY JO
DAINTY DAVY

DANDY O

DUKE'S RETREAT
EXECUTORS

GRAND PARADE
HUMOURS OF TALLOW
HUMOURS OF WOODSTOWN
I'LL HAVE ANOTHER WIFE
JACKSON'S FAVORITE
JACKSON'S ROWLY POWLY

REEL
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
POLKA
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
SNIG
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
JIG

SNIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
REEL
H'PIPE
REEL
JIG
SNIG
POLKA
POLKA
MARCH
MARCH
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
MARCH
MARCH
JIG
SNIG
JIG
JIG
JIG

O 0O 0O OGO oo o

m
O 3

Dmix

Em

Em

Dm

Em
Ddor

Ador

Em

483031

483032

483033

483034

483035

483036

483037

483038
483039

483040

483041

483042

483043

483044

483045

483046

483047

483048

483049

483050

483051

483052

483053

483054

484001

484002

484003

484004

484005

484006

484007

484008

484009

484010

484011

484012

484013

484014

484015

484016

484017
484018

484019

484020

484021

484022



http://www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/48/484/

JOHN OF BADENYON
KATE KEARNEY
KILWORTH
KITTY OF COLERAINE
LORD MOIRA'S WELCOME TO SCOTLAND
LOUGH ERNE

MAID OF LODI

MARINDA

MARY O

MCDONNELL'S
MCNEALE'S FANCY
MERRILY KISS THE (OTHER) QUAKER
MERRY MAY THE MAID BE
MISS ADMIRAL GORDON'S
MISS FORBES' FAREWELL
MISS HOPE'S FAVORITE
MISS WALKER'S FAVORITE
MOLL ROE
MOUTH OF THE JUG
MR.WALKER'S HORNPIPE
MRS.MCLEOD

MUNSTER RAKE

NEW PARK

OVER YOUNG TO MARRY YET
PADDY'S RETURN

PEGGY BAWNE HORNPIPE
PEGGY BAWNE JIG

PHILIP MCCUE

PIPE GAVOTTE

PRAY GOODY
PROMENADE

PUSH ABOUT THE JORUM
RAKES OF KILKENNY
RAKES OF WESTMEATH
RETREAT

SEAN DUINE 1

SEAN DUINE 2

STEPNEY'S RANT
THOMAUS A MOUMPUS
TWO MILE BRIDGE
WATERFORD WALTZ
WELLINGTON'S COMING
WHY SHOULD WE QUARREL FOR RICHES?
WIDOW DICKENS
YOUGHAL WALTZ

YOU'RE WELCOME HOME

H'PIPE
AIR 6/8
REEL
JIG
MARCH
REEL
DANCE 6/8
POLKA
MARCH
H'PIPE
H'PIPE
JIG
REEL
H'PIPE
MARCH
REEL
REEL
SNIG
JIG
H'PIPE
REEL
SNIG
JIG
H'PIPE
MARCH
H'PIPE
JIG
SNIG
H'PIPE
MARCH
MARCH
H'PIPE
SNIG
SNIG
MARCH
AIR 6/8
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
WALTZ 3/8
SNIG
SNIG
POLKA
WALTZ 3/8
POLKA

Am

Gdor

O o0 o

Gdor

OO0 6

UUU UUU0O0O0U OO O 5

m m m m
@ ®© 3 3 © 3 3

m
3

484023

484024

484025

484026

484027

484028

484029

484030
484031

484032

484033

484034

484035

484036

484037

484038

484039

484040

484041

484042

484043

484044

484045

484046

484047

484048

484049

484050

484051

484052

484053

484054

484055

484056

484057

484058

484059

484060

484061

484062

484063

484064

484065

484066

484067

484068




