

BB's IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY			
"O'FARRELL'S POCKET COMPANION" (1805-1810) Vols. 1 - 4			
<u>tunefolder 48</u>			
tune	type	key	file ID
<u>VOLUME 1</u>			
APPLES IN WINTER	JIG	A	481001
BLESS TIPPERARY	MARCH	D	481002
BOYNE HUNT	JIG	G	481003
BUCKS OF TIPPERARY	JIG	D	481004
BYRN'S MARCH	MARCH	D	481005
CAMPBELLS ARE COMING	JIG	G	481006
CASTLE TOWN HUNT	JIG	D	481007
COSA BUÍ AIRDE	S/JIG	D	481009
COUGHLAN'S MARCH	MARCH	G	481008
DOMHNAILL NA GREINE	JIG	Ador	481010
DOUBALING	JIG	Amix	481011
DOWNSHIRE MARCH	MARCH	D	481012
DUBLIN VOLUNTEERS	MARCH	G	481013
ERIN GO BRAGH	MARCH	D	481014
FAIN TO FOLLOW ME	JIG	D	481015
FAIRLY SHUT OF HER	JIG	G	481016
FALL OF PARIS	H'PIPE	D	481017
FARRELL'S FAVORITE MINUET	WALTZ	G	481018
GALWAY TOM / BUACHAILLIN BUI	JIG	D	481019
GARRY OWEN	JIG	D	481020
GOBBY O	JIG	Am	481021
GOOD FELLOW	S/JIG	Dm	481022
GREIG'S PIPES	REEL	D	481023
HAPPY MISTAKE	JIG	G	481024
HARE IN THE CORN	JIG	D	481025
HELVIC HEAD	JIG	G	481026
HEN'S CONCERT	MARCH	D	481027
HIGHLAND MARCH IN OSCAR AND MALVINA	JIG	D	481028
HUMOURS OF BALLINAMULT	JIG	Edor	481029
HUMOURS OF BALLYMANUS	S/JIG	D	481030
HUMOURS OF CASTLECOMER	REEL	G	481031
HUMOURS OF GLEN	JIG	Bm	481032
IF EVER I MARRY ...	JIG	Am	481033
JACKSON'S COGGIE IN THE MORNING	JIG	Am	481034
JACKSON'S DREAM	JIG	D	481035
JACKSON'S MAID AT THE FAIR	JIG	A	481036
JACKSON'S WELCOME HOME	JIG	G	481037
KITTY'S RAMBLES TO YOUGHAL	JIG	Dm	481038
LANGSTROM'S PONY	JIG	Amix	481039
LORD KELLY'S REEL	REEL	Em	481040
LOW IN THE BROOM	REEL	D	481041
MAJOR	JIG	Amix	481042

MULLOWNEY'S JIG	JIG	D	481043
MURPHY DELANEY	JIG	G	481044
NORA CRIONA	JIG	Dmix	481045
PADDY WHACK	JIG	G	481046
PAY THE RECKONING	JIG	G	481047
QUICK STEP	POLKA	D	481048
RAKE'S MARCH	JIG	G	481049
RAKES OF CLONMEL	JIG	Ador	481050
ROSE TREE IN FULL BEARING	POLKA	D	481051
ROUHLUM	S/JIG	D	481052
SAINT PATRICK'S DAY	JIG	G	481053
SILE 'N GHRA WILL YOU BE MINE	JIG	Ador	481054
STAD AIR A RÓGAIRE STAD STAD!	JIG	A	481055
STIR YOUR FEET JOHNNY	JIG	D	481056
SUP OF GOOD DRINK	JIG	D	481057
TRIP TO KILLARNEY	JIG	D	481058
WILD OATS	JIG	D	481059
<u>VOLUME 2</u>			
ANDREW CARY	S/JIG	D	482001
BALLYVOILE HOUSE	S/JIG	D	482002
BANKS OF INVERNESS	POLKA	G	482003
BATH MEDLEY	JIG	G	482004
BLACK JOKE	JIG	G	482005
CALEDONIAN LADDIE	REEL	D	482006
CALLOCH A THEUSA	JIG	G	482007
CAPTAIN HAWKER'S MARCH	MARCH	G	482008
CHORUS JIG	JIG	Dmix	482009
COCK IN THE HEATH	S/JIG	Dmix	482010
COSEY JIG	JIG	G	482011
GAY LASS	JIG	Edor	482012
GREEN GROW THE RUSHES	H'PIPE	Em	482013
HUMOURS OF LAST NIGHT	JIG	G	482014
IRISH AIR	JIG	G	482015
JACK IN THE GARRET	JIG	D	482016
JACKSON'S MORNING BRUSH	JIG	D	482017
LADY HARRIOTT HOPE	REEL	D	482018
LASSES OF LIMERICK	JIG	Gdor	482019
LITTLE HOUSE UNDER THE HILL	JIG	D	482020
MAIDS IN THE MORNING	JIG	Am	482021
MERRY OLD WOMAN	S/JIG	Dmix	482022
MOLL IN THE WAD	JIG	G	482023
MONEY IN BOTH POCKETS	JIG	D	482024
MORGAN RATTLER	JIG	Bm	482025
MY DADDY O	H'PIPE	D	482026
NORA AN CISTE	JIG	G	482027
OLD WOMENS' MONEY	JIG	G	482028
PADDY O RAFFERTY	JIG	D	482029

PIPERS MAGGOTT	S/JIG	D	482030
PUSH ABOUT THE JUGG	JIG	Em	482031
RAKES OF CASHEL	JIG	Gm	482032
RIDE A MILE	S/JIG	D	482033
ROBBIN POWERS' FANCY	JIG	Edor	482034
SALL'S DELIGHT	REEL	D	482035
SAW YE A LASSIE OF FIFTEEN	JIG	D	482036
SERENADE	AIR 4/4	G	482037
SHORT AND SWEET	H'PIPE	G	482038
SLÁINTE RÍ PILIB	AIR 3/4	Am	482039
SPATTER THE DEW	S/JIG	D	482040
THREE HALFPENCE A DAY	JIG	F	482041
TREALOCK LAUDER	S/JIG	D	482042
TRIP TO WATERFORD	REEL	D	482043
TRIP UP STAIRS	JIG	Em	482044
TUHY'S FROLIC	JIG	D	482045
WIFE OF MY OWN	S/JIG	Em	482046
<u>VOLUME 3</u>			
BARD'S LEGACY	JIG	G	483001
BLUE BONNETT	JIG	G	483002
BONNY HIGHLANDER	JIG	G	483003
BURNETT'S RONDO	JIG	G	483004
BUTCHER'S MARCH	JIG	G	483005
CAPTAIN HAWKER'S FAVORITE	MARCH	G	483006
CECILIA	H'PIPE	G	483007
CONTENTED I AM	JIG	G	483008
COURTNAY'S FAVORITE	JIG	D	483009
DARBY CAREY	S/JIG	Bm	483010
DELVIN HOUSE	JIG	Em	483011
DROUGHT	S/JIG	D	483012
DUNKELD HERMITAGE	REEL	Em	483013
FARAWAY WEDDING	JIG	D	483014
FLOWER OF THE VALE	JIG	Ador	483015
GALWAY TOM	JIG	D	483016
GLENMORE HUNT	H'PIPE	G	483018
HUMOURS OF ARDMORE	JIG	G	483019
HUMOURS OF CORK	JIG	G	483020
HUMOURS OF NEWTOWN	JIG	D	483021
HUMOURS OF PASSAGE	JIG	Em	483022
HUMOURS OF ROSS	JIG	G	483023
HUMOURS OF SHANNON	DANCE 6/8	G	483024
I'LL TAKE A GAY GLASS . . .	S/JIG	Ador	483025
JACK IN THE GREEN	S/JIG	G	483026
JACK THE BACHELOR	POLKA	Am	483027
JACKSON'S BOTTLE OF PUNCH	JIG	D	483028
JACKSON'S CAPPAMORE JIG	JIG	D	483029
JACKSON'S PUNCH BOWL	JIG	Ador	483030

JENNY DANG THE WEAVER	REEL	D	483031
JOHNNY COPE	H'PIPE	Ador	483032
KERRY ROADS	JIG	C	483033
KILDARE CLUB	JIG	G	483034
KINNEGAD SLASHERS	JIG	D	483035
LARRY GROGAN	JIG	G	483036
MORGIANA IN IRELAND	JIG	G	483037
MURRAY'S FANCY	H'PIPE	Am	483038
NIGHTINGALE	POLKA	G	483039
O MY DEAR JUDY	JIG	G	483040
O'BRIEN'S MARCH	JIG	G	483041
OLD LANGOLEE	JIG	G	483042
PADDY O'CARROLL	JIG	G	483043
PAISTÍN FIONN	JIG	Em	483044
PIPER O'ER THE MEADOWS STRAYING	H'PIPE	G	483045
ROGAIRE DUBH	JIG	G	483046
ROGUE	S/JIG	D	483047
RYAN'S	H'PIPE	D	483048
SHEPHERD'S	H'PIPE	G	483049
SIR DAVID BAIRD'S	H'PIPE	D	483050
SPINNING WHEEL	H'PIPE	D	483051
SUMMER HILL	H'PIPE	D	483052
TO DAUNTON ME	H'PIPE	Em	483053
WE ALL TAKE A SUP . . .	JIG	D	483054
<u>VOLUME 4</u>			
BALTIORUM	S/JIG	Dmix	484001
BARD'S WHIM	JIG	Em	484002
BARLEY BRAE	H'PIPE	D	484003
BASKET OF OYSTERS	JIG	Em	484004
BLACK ROCK	REEL	G	484005
BRAES OF MORAN	H'PIPE	D	484006
BUNCH OF RUSHES	REEL	Dm	484007
CAILIN DEAS DONN	JIG	D	484008
CAPT.MACDONALD'S FAVORITE	S/JIG	Em	484009
CAPT.ROSS' FAVORITE	POLKA	Ddor	484010
CHARMING MOLLY	POLKA	Am	484011
COMIN THRO' THE BROOM MY JO	MARCH	Ador	484012
DAINTY DAVY	MARCH	Em	484013
DANDY O	H'PIPE	D	484014
DUKE'S RETREAT	H'PIPE	Em	484015
EXECUTORS	MARCH	D	484016
GRAND PARADE	MARCH	D	484017
HUMOURS OF TALLOW	JIG	Ador	484018
HUMOURS OF WOODSTOWN	S/JIG	D	484019
I'LL HAVE ANOTHER WIFE	JIG	G	484020
JACKSON'S FAVORITE	JIG	D	484021
JACKSON'S ROWLY POWLY	JIG	Em	484022

JOHN OF BADENYON	H'PIPE	Am	484023
KATE KEARNEY	AIR 6/8	D	484024
KILWORTH	REEL	Gdor	484025
KITTY OF COLERAINE	JIG	D	484026
LORD MOIRA'S WELCOME TO SCOTLAND	MARCH	G	484027
LOUGH ERNE	REEL	G	484028
MAID OF LODI	DANCE 6/8	G	484029
MARINDA	POLKA	D	484030
MARY O	MARCH	Dm	484031
MCDONNELL'S	H'PIPE	D	484032
MCNEALE'S FANCY	H'PIPE	G	484033
MERRILY KISS THE (OTHER) QUAKER	JIG	D	484034
MERRY MAY THE MAID BE	REEL	Em	484035
MISS ADMIRAL GORDON'S	H'PIPE	G	484036
MISS FORBES' FAREWELL	MARCH	G	484037
MISS HOPE'S FAVORITE	REEL	G	484038
MISS WALKER'S FAVORITE	REEL	D	484039
MOLL ROE	S/JIG	Gdor	484040
MOUTH OF THE JUG	JIG	D	484041
MR.WALKER'S HORNPIPE	H'PIPE	G	484042
MRS.MCLEOD	REEL	G	484043
MUNSTER RAKE	S/JIG	G	484044
NEW PARK	JIG	G	484045
OVER YOUNG TO MARRY YET	H'PIPE	G	484046
PADDY'S RETURN	MARCH	Am	484047
PEGGY BAWNE HORNPIPE	H'PIPE	D	484048
PEGGY BAWNE JIG	JIG	G	484049
PHILIP MCCUE	S/JIG	G	484050
PIPE GAVOTTE	H'PIPE	D	484051
PRAY GOODY	MARCH	G	484052
PROMENADE	MARCH	G	484053
PUSH ABOUT THE JORUM	H'PIPE	G	484054
RAKES OF KILKENNY	S/JIG	D	484055
RAKES OF WESTMEATH	S/JIG	D	484056
RETREAT	MARCH	D	484057
SEAN DUINE 1	AIR 6/8	D	484058
SEAN DUINE 2	JIG	D	484059
STEPNEY'S RANT	JIG	D	484060
THOMAS A MOUMPUS	JIG	Em	484061
TWO MILE BRIDGE	JIG	Em	484062
WATERFORD WALTZ	WALTZ 3/8	D	484063
WELLINGTON'S COMING	S/JIG	Em	484064
WHY SHOULD WE QUARREL FOR RICHES?	S/JIG	Em	484065
WIDOW DICKENS	POLKA	G	484066
YOUGHAL WALTZ	WALTZ 3/8	G	484067
YOU'RE WELCOME HOME	POLKA	Em	484068